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Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2010 
Under ASA Laws & Technical Rules for Swimming 
Session - 1: March 20th :8.00am for 9.00am Start 
at Grand Central Pools Stockport 
EVENT 101 Boys/Girls Open 800m Freestyle      
BOYS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. James ROSS 12/09/97 Warrington W   9:43.84  507  
 50m    32.72 100m  1:08.11 150m  1:44.72 200m  2:21.35250m  2:57.88300m  3:34.80350m  4:11.53400m  4:48.60 
 450m  5:25.62 500m  6:02.65 550m  6:39.87 600m  7:16.79650m  7:53.73700m  8:30.65750m  9:07.73800m  9:43.84 
2. Bradley HARRISON 25/11/97 Warrington W   9:47.28  498  
 50m    32.75 100m  1:08.50 150m  1:45.39 200m  2:22.09250m  2:59.18300m  3:36.26350m  4:13.79400m  4:50.98 
 450m  5:28.56 500m  6:05.93 550m  6:43.58 600m  7:20.76650m  7:58.20700m  8:34.95750m  9:12.18800m  9:47.28 
3. Aaron KIRCHIN-BROWN 28/09/97Warrington W   9:51.14  489  
 50m    33.68 100m  1:10.08 150m  1:47.75 200m  2:24.66250m  3:02.21300m  3:39.69350m  4:17.13400m  4:54.50 
 450m  5:31.88 500m  6:09.06 550m  6:46.44 600m  7:23.55650m  8:01.37700m  8:39.13750m  9:16.03800m  9:51.14 
4. Rory HEYWOOD 21/04/97 Satellite  11:18.94  323  
 50m    33.15 100m  1:11.86 150m  1:51.82 200m  2:31.81250m  3:13.18300m  3:57.27350m  4:41.37400m  5:26.17 
 450m  6:10.11 500m  6:55.08 550m  7:40.10 600m  8:25.53650m  9:10.04700m  9:55.51750m 10:38.04800m 11:18.94 
BOYS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ewan MILLER 08/04/96 Warrington W   9:12.25  599  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:05.49 150m  1:40.26 200m  2:15.42250m  2:50.34300m  3:24.85350m  4:00.01400m  4:34.71 
 450m  5:09.47 500m  5:44.72 550m  6:19.74 600m  6:55.14650m  7:30.37700m  8:05.94750m  8:40.57800m  9:12.25 
2. Benjamin CLEAVELEY 17/11/96 Satellite   9:34.60  532  
 50m    30.15 100m  1:04.11 150m  1:39.67 200m  2:14.56250m  2:50.33300m  3:26.26350m  4:02.83400m  4:40.14 
 450m  5:17.30 500m  5:55.04 550m  6:32.58 600m  7:09.80650m  7:47.30700m  8:24.44750m  9:00.34800m  9:34.60 
3. Matthew HOGAN 13/08/96 Wirral Metro  10:03.38  460  
 50m    33.22 100m  1:09.82 150m  1:47.48 200m  2:24.60250m  3:02.74300m  3:40.79350m  4:19.18400m  4:57.38 
 450m  5:36.09 500m  6:14.32 550m  6:53.30 600m  7:31.53650m  8:10.21700m  8:48.56750m  9:26.63800m 10:03.38 
4. James EDWARDS 27/01/97 Stockport Mo  10:12.87  439  
 50m    35.01 100m  1:13.27 150m  1:52.32 200m  2:31.13250m  3:09.30300m  3:48.09350m  4:26.60400m  5:04.79 
 450m  5:43.50 500m  6:23.36 550m  7:01.52 600m  7:40.68650m  8:19.27700m  8:57.68750m  9:35.72800m 10:12.87 
5. Samuel HANCOCK 01/11/96 Winsford  10:40.78  384  
 50m    36.36 100m - 150m  1:59.81200m  2:40.91 250m  3:21.98300m  4:02.29350m  4:43.65400m  5:25.37 
 450m  6:05.73 500m  6:46.93 550m  7:26.86 600m  8:07.66650m  8:47.97700m  9:27.90750m 10:05.80800m 10:40.78 
BOYS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Daniel HUSSEY 26/04/95 Co Chester   9:09.68  608  
 50m    29.62 100m  1:04.12 150m  1:40.01 200m  2:15.81250m  2:50.92300m  3:25.87350m  4:00.92400m  4:35.77 
 450m  5:10.83 500m  5:45.61 550m  6:20.36 600m  6:55.30650m  7:30.40700m  8:05.21750m  8:40.07800m  9:09.68 
2. William HARDING 15/12/95 Wirral Metro   9:10.45  605  
 50m    29.73 100m  1:02.76 150m  1:36.42 200m  2:10.54250m  2:45.00300m  3:19.48350m  3:53.65400m  4:28.27 
 450m  5:03.52 500m  5:38.88 550m  6:14.51 600m  6:50.26650m  7:26.10700m  8:01.83750m  8:37.23800m  9:10.45 
3. Ciaran BEARD-JONES 17/07/95 Stockport Mo   9:13.01  597  
 50m    31.59 100m  1:06.26 150m  1:41.70 200m  2:16.84250m  2:52.09300m  3:26.90350m  4:01.62400m  4:36.00 
 450m  5:10.52 500m  5:44.96 550m  6:19.47 600m  6:54.19650m  7:29.22700m  8:04.37750m  8:39.34800m  9:13.01 
4. Michael ROSS 30/12/95 Warrington W   9:19.81  575  
 50m    30.88 100m  1:04.89 150m  1:39.93 200m  2:15.38250m  2:51.23300m  3:26.48350m  4:01.77400m  4:37.30 
 450m  5:12.84 500m  5:48.33 550m  6:24.01 600m  6:59.76650m  7:35.36700m  8:10.72750m  8:45.67800m  9:19.81 
5. Thomas NELSON 11/01/96 Wirral Metro   9:33.89  534  
 50m    32.19 100m  1:07.80 150m  1:43.73 200m  2:19.71250m  2:56.10300m  3:32.39350m  4:08.83400m  4:45.37 
 450m  5:21.83 500m  5:58.28 550m  6:34.61 600m  7:10.94650m  7:46.53700m  8:22.69750m  8:58.75800m  9:33.89 
6. Ben BUCKLEY 21/10/95 Crewe Flyers   9:42.87  510  
 50m    31.71 100m  1:07.18 150m  1:43.59 200m  2:20.12250m  2:56.93300m  3:33.78350m  4:10.76400m  4:47.75 
 450m  5:24.72 500m  6:01.69 550m  6:38.76 600m  7:15.85650m  7:52.78700m  8:29.69750m  9:06.65800m  9:42.87 
7. Adam FROST 02/04/95 Satellite   9:49.00  494  
 50m    30.86 100m  1:05.07 150m  1:41.58 200m  2:18.47250m  2:55.51300m  3:32.77350m  4:09.66400m  4:47.32 
 450m  5:24.84 500m  6:02.91 550m  6:40.86 600m  7:19.35650m  7:57.26700m  8:35.47750m  9:13.87800m  9:49.00 
8. Christopher POTTS 26/07/95 Crewe Flyers  10:37.33  390  
 50m    34.59 100m  1:12.73 150m  1:52.66 200m  2:32.36250m  3:12.64300m  3:52.07350m  4:32.52400m  5:13.39 
 450m  5:54.08 500m  6:34.73 550m  7:17.52 600m  7:59.34650m  8:41.30700m  9:22.24750m 10:01.75800m 10:37.33 
BOYS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Luke WOOLSTENCROFT 20/01/95Stockport Mo   8:56.60  653  
 50m    30.09 100m  1:03.63 150m  1:37.81 200m  2:11.25250m  2:45.39300m  3:19.04350m  3:52.97400m  4:26.74 
 450m  5:00.78 500m  5:34.54 550m  6:09.06 600m  6:43.21650m  7:17.51700m  7:51.56750m  8:25.79800m  8:56.60 
2. Brendan SPENCER 02/03/95 Warrington W   9:13.66  595  
 50m    30.48 100m  1:04.35 150m  1:38.95 200m - 250m  2:48.85300m  3:24.10350m  3:59.28400m  5:44.82 
 450m  5:09.28 500m - 550m  6:20.01600m  6:55.47 650m  7:30.25700m  8:05.51750m  8:40.45800m  9:13.66 
3. Elliot BLOOR 18/09/94 Crewe Flyers   9:32.15  539  
 50m    30.87 100m  1:04.78 150m  1:40.15 200m - 250m  2:50.45300m  3:26.24350m  4:03.44400m  5:53.94 
 450m  5:17.28 500m - 550m  6:31.26600m  7:07.26 650m  7:43.46700m  8:20.49750m  8:57.89800m  9:32.15 
4. Xander O'NEILL 09/03/95 Stockport Mo   9:32.80  537  
 50m    31.16 100m  1:05.17 150m  1:40.71 200m  2:16.30250m  2:52.78300m  3:29.04350m  4:05.62400m  4:42.25 
 450m  5:19.05 500m  5:55.25 550m  6:32.33 600m  7:08.84650m  7:45.86700m  8:21.84750m  8:58.21800m  9:32.80 
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BOYS 16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Adam HAYNES 21/02/94 Stockport Mo   9:10.48  605  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:03.39 150m  1:37.10 200m  2:11.04250m  2:45.58300m  3:20.04350m  3:54.58400m  4:29.38 
 450m  5:04.39 500m  5:39.45 550m  6:14.83 600m  6:50.24650m  7:25.53700m  8:00.90750m  8:36.12800m  9:10.48 
2. Robert MORRIS 15/09/93 Crewe Flyers   9:26.41  556  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:05.44 150m  1:40.42 200m  2:15.23250m  2:50.68300m  3:25.81350m  4:01.31400m  4:36.93 
 450m  5:13.09 500m  5:48.92 550m  6:25.55 600m  7:01.85650m  7:38.74700m  8:15.68750m  8:51.67800m  9:26.41 
3. Elliot BALCOMBE 15/06/93 Dane Valley   9:56.15  476  
 50m    32.32 100m  1:07.32 150m  1:42.73 200m  2:19.25250m  2:56.23300m  3:33.51350m  4:11.10400m  4:49.00 
 450m  5:27.03 500m  6:06.65 550m  6:46.06 600m  7:24.81650m  8:04.14700m  8:41.33750m  9:19.83800m  9:56.15 
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Luke WOOLSTENCROFT 20/01/95Stockport Mo   8:56.60  653  
 50m    30.09 100m  1:03.63 150m  1:37.81 200m  2:11.25250m  2:45.39300m  3:19.04350m  3:52.97400m  4:26.74 
 450m  5:00.78 500m  5:34.54 550m  6:09.06 600m  6:43.21650m  7:17.51700m  7:51.56750m  8:25.79800m  8:56.60 
2. Daniel HUSSEY 26/04/95 Co Chester   9:09.68  608  
 50m    29.62 100m  1:04.12 150m  1:40.01 200m  2:15.81250m  2:50.92300m  3:25.87350m  4:00.92400m  4:35.77 
 450m  5:10.83 500m  5:45.61 550m  6:20.36 600m  6:55.30650m  7:30.40700m  8:05.21750m  8:40.07800m  9:09.68 
3. William HARDING 15/12/95 Wirral Metro   9:10.45  605  
 50m    29.73 100m  1:02.76 150m  1:36.42 200m  2:10.54250m  2:45.00300m  3:19.48350m  3:53.65400m  4:28.27 
 450m  5:03.52 500m  5:38.88 550m  6:14.51 600m  6:50.26650m  7:26.10700m  8:01.83750m  8:37.23800m  9:10.45 
4. Adam HAYNES 21/02/94 Stockport Mo   9:10.48  605  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:03.39 150m  1:37.10 200m  2:11.04250m  2:45.58300m  3:20.04350m  3:54.58400m  4:29.38 
 450m  5:04.39 500m  5:39.45 550m  6:14.83 600m  6:50.24650m  7:25.53700m  8:00.90750m  8:36.12800m  9:10.48 
5. Ewan MILLER 08/04/96 Warrington W   9:12.25  599  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:05.49 150m  1:40.26 200m  2:15.42250m  2:50.34300m  3:24.85350m  4:00.01400m  4:34.71 
 450m  5:09.47 500m  5:44.72 550m  6:19.74 600m  6:55.14650m  7:30.37700m  8:05.94750m  8:40.57800m  9:12.25 
6. Ciaran BEARD-JONES 17/07/95 Stockport Mo   9:13.01  597  
 50m    31.59 100m  1:06.26 150m  1:41.70 200m  2:16.84250m  2:52.09300m  3:26.90350m  4:01.62400m  4:36.00 
 450m  5:10.52 500m  5:44.96 550m  6:19.47 600m  6:54.19650m  7:29.22700m  8:04.37750m  8:39.34800m  9:13.01 
7. Brendan SPENCER 02/03/95 Warrington W   9:13.66  595  
 50m    30.48 100m  1:04.35 150m  1:38.95 200m - 250m  2:48.85300m  3:24.10350m  3:59.28400m  5:44.82 
 450m  5:09.28 500m - 550m  6:20.01600m  6:55.47 650m  7:30.25700m  8:05.51750m  8:40.45800m  9:13.66 
8. Michael ROSS 30/12/95 Warrington W   9:19.81  575  
 50m    30.88 100m  1:04.89 150m  1:39.93 200m  2:15.38250m  2:51.23300m  3:26.48350m  4:01.77400m  4:37.30 
 450m  5:12.84 500m  5:48.33 550m  6:24.01 600m  6:59.76650m  7:35.36700m  8:10.72750m  8:45.67800m  9:19.81 
9. Robert MORRIS 15/09/93 Crewe Flyers   9:26.41  556  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:05.44 150m  1:40.42 200m  2:15.23250m  2:50.68300m  3:25.81350m  4:01.31400m  4:36.93 
 450m  5:13.09 500m  5:48.92 550m  6:25.55 600m  7:01.85650m  7:38.74700m  8:15.68750m  8:51.67800m  9:26.41 
10. Elliot BLOOR 18/09/94 Crewe Flyers   9:32.15  539  
 50m    30.87 100m  1:04.78 150m  1:40.15 200m - 250m  2:50.45300m  3:26.24350m  4:03.44400m  5:53.94 
 450m  5:17.28 500m - 550m  6:31.26600m  7:07.26 650m  7:43.46700m  8:20.49750m  8:57.89800m  9:32.15 
11. Xander O'NEILL 09/03/95 Stockport Mo   9:32.80  537  
 50m    31.16 100m  1:05.17 150m  1:40.71 200m  2:16.30250m  2:52.78300m  3:29.04350m  4:05.62400m  4:42.25 
 450m  5:19.05 500m  5:55.25 550m  6:32.33 600m  7:08.84650m  7:45.86700m  8:21.84750m  8:58.21800m  9:32.80 
12. Thomas NELSON 11/01/96 Wirral Metro   9:33.89  534  
 50m    32.19 100m  1:07.80 150m  1:43.73 200m  2:19.71250m  2:56.10300m  3:32.39350m  4:08.83400m  4:45.37 
 450m  5:21.83 500m  5:58.28 550m  6:34.61 600m  7:10.94650m  7:46.53700m  8:22.69750m  8:58.75800m  9:33.89 
13. Benjamin CLEAVELEY 17/11/96 Satellite   9:34.60  532  
 50m    30.15 100m  1:04.11 150m  1:39.67 200m  2:14.56250m  2:50.33300m  3:26.26350m  4:02.83400m  4:40.14 
 450m  5:17.30 500m  5:55.04 550m  6:32.58 600m  7:09.80650m  7:47.30700m  8:24.44750m  9:00.34800m  9:34.60 
14. Thomas FROST 22/01/93 Co Chester   9:36.42  527  
 50m    31.47 100m  1:07.13 150m  1:43.96 200m  2:20.27250m  2:56.30300m  3:32.76350m  4:09.18400m  4:45.92 
 450m  5:22.50 500m  5:59.20 550m  6:35.72 600m  7:12.09650m  7:48.78700m  8:25.40750m  9:01.12800m  9:36.42 
15. Ben BUCKLEY 21/10/95 Crewe Flyers   9:42.87  510  
 50m    31.71 100m  1:07.18 150m  1:43.59 200m  2:20.12250m  2:56.93300m  3:33.78350m  4:10.76400m  4:47.75 
 450m  5:24.72 500m  6:01.69 550m  6:38.76 600m  7:15.85650m  7:52.78700m  8:29.69750m  9:06.65800m  9:42.87 
16. James ROSS 12/09/97 Warrington W   9:43.84  507  
 50m    32.72 100m  1:08.11 150m  1:44.72 200m  2:21.35250m  2:57.88300m  3:34.80350m  4:11.53400m  4:48.60 
 450m  5:25.62 500m  6:02.65 550m  6:39.87 600m  7:16.79650m  7:53.73700m  8:30.65750m  9:07.73800m  9:43.84 
17. Bradley HARRISON 25/11/97 Warrington W   9:47.28  498  
 50m    32.75 100m  1:08.50 150m  1:45.39 200m  2:22.09250m  2:59.18300m  3:36.26350m  4:13.79400m  4:50.98 
 450m  5:28.56 500m  6:05.93 550m  6:43.58 600m  7:20.76650m  7:58.20700m  8:34.95750m  9:12.18800m  9:47.28 
18. Adam FROST 02/04/95 Satellite   9:49.00  494  
 50m    30.86 100m  1:05.07 150m  1:41.58 200m  2:18.47250m  2:55.51300m  3:32.77350m  4:09.66400m  4:47.32 
 450m  5:24.84 500m  6:02.91 550m  6:40.86 600m  7:19.35650m  7:57.26700m  8:35.47750m  9:13.87800m  9:49.00 
19. Aaron KIRCHIN-BROWN 28/09/97Warrington W   9:51.14  489  
 50m    33.68 100m  1:10.08 150m  1:47.75 200m  2:24.66250m  3:02.21300m  3:39.69350m  4:17.13400m  4:54.50 
 450m  5:31.88 500m  6:09.06 550m  6:46.44 600m  7:23.55650m  8:01.37700m  8:39.13750m  9:16.03800m  9:51.14 
20. Elliot BALCOMBE 15/06/93 Dane Valley   9:56.15  476  
 50m    32.32 100m  1:07.32 150m  1:42.73 200m  2:19.25250m  2:56.23300m  3:33.51350m  4:11.10400m  4:49.00 
 450m  5:27.03 500m  6:06.65 550m  6:46.06 600m  7:24.81650m  8:04.14700m  8:41.33750m  9:19.83800m  9:56.15 
21. Matthew HOGAN 13/08/96 Wirral Metro  10:03.38  460  
 50m    33.22 100m  1:09.82 150m  1:47.48 200m  2:24.60250m  3:02.74300m  3:40.79350m  4:19.18400m  4:57.38 
 450m  5:36.09 500m  6:14.32 550m  6:53.30 600m  7:31.53650m  8:10.21700m  8:48.56750m  9:26.63800m 10:03.38 
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22. James EDWARDS 27/01/97 Stockport Mo  10:12.87  439  
 50m    35.01 100m  1:13.27 150m  1:52.32 200m  2:31.13250m  3:09.30300m  3:48.09350m  4:26.60400m  5:04.79 
 450m  5:43.50 500m  6:23.36 550m  7:01.52 600m  7:40.68650m  8:19.27700m  8:57.68750m  9:35.72800m 10:12.87 
23. Christopher POTTS 26/07/95 Crewe Flyers  10:37.33  390  
 50m    34.59 100m  1:12.73 150m  1:52.66 200m  2:32.36250m  3:12.64300m  3:52.07350m  4:32.52400m  5:13.39 
 450m  5:54.08 500m  6:34.73 550m  7:17.52 600m  7:59.34650m  8:41.30700m  9:22.24750m 10:01.75800m 10:37.33 
24. Samuel HANCOCK 01/11/96 Winsford  10:40.78  384  
 50m    36.36 100m - 150m  1:59.81200m  2:40.91 250m  3:21.98300m  4:02.29350m  4:43.65400m  5:25.37 
 450m  6:05.73 500m  6:46.93 550m  7:26.86 600m  8:07.66650m  8:47.97700m  9:27.90750m 10:05.80800m 10:40.78 
25. Rory HEYWOOD 21/04/97 Satellite  11:18.94  323  
 50m    33.15 100m  1:11.86 150m  1:51.82 200m  2:31.81250m  3:13.18300m  3:57.27350m  4:41.37400m  5:26.17 
 450m  6:10.11 500m  6:55.08 550m  7:40.10 600m  8:25.53650m  9:10.04700m  9:55.51750m 10:38.04800m 11:18.94 
GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Olivia HOGG 14/05/98 Wirral Metro  10:25.38  507  
 50m    34.16 100m - 150m  1:52.49200m  2:31.24 250m  3:09.68300m  3:49.84350m  4:29.81400m  5:09.81 
 450m  5:49.97 500m  6:29.00 550m  7:08.42 600m  7:48.09650m  8:28.03700m  9:07.87750m  9:47.46800m 10:25.38 
2. Toni BRUCE 28/10/98 Stockport Mo  11:10.41  412  
 50m    36.71 100m  1:17.53 150m  1:59.79 200m  2:41.76250m  3:24.52300m  4:07.95350m  4:52.10400m  5:34.77 
 450m  6:17.55 500m  7:00.29 550m  7:43.64 600m  8:26.08650m  9:09.29700m  9:50.53750m 10:31.87800m 11:10.41 
3. Catherine ROSS 19/02/99 Warrington W  11:30.75  377  
 50m    37.47 100m - 150m  2:02.05200m  2:46.36 250m  3:29.81300m  4:13.86350m  4:57.61400m  5:42.53 
 450m  6:26.30 500m  7:10.45 550m  7:54.51 600m  8:38.71650m  9:22.19700m 10:05.70750m 10:49.43800m 11:30.75 
4. Rebecca OWENS 10/08/98 Wirral Metro  12:08.80  321  
 50m    37.17 100m  1:19.99 150m  2:04.66 200m  2:49.53250m  3:35.39300m  4:21.52350m  5:09.21400m  5:56.07 
 450m  6:43.67 500m  7:30.67 550m  8:19.55 600m  9:06.06650m  9:53.77700m 10:40.69750m 11:23.96800m 12:08.80 
GIRLS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Bethany YOUNG 30/11/97 Warrington W   9:56.06  586  
 50m    32.88 100m  1:08.91 150m  1:45.54 200m  2:21.98250m  2:59.37300m  3:36.51350m  4:14.23400m  4:51.53 
 450m  5:29.43 500m  6:07.28 550m  6:46.09 600m  7:24.48650m  8:03.33700m  8:42.28750m  9:19.90800m  9:56.06 
2. Laura MULLANY 01/06/97 Stockport Mo  10:17.98  526  
 50m    36.45 100m  1:15.58 150m  1:54.97 200m  2:34.36250m  3:13.80300m  3:52.97350m  4:31.92400m  5:10.42 
 450m  5:49.34 500m  6:27.97 550m  7:06.77 600m  7:45.09650m  8:23.87700m  9:02.52750m  9:40.87800m 10:17.98 
3. Kate ROODHOUSE 12/09/97 Stockport Mo  10:24.95  509  
 50m    35.32 100m  1:13.81 150m  1:53.68 200m  2:33.32250m  3:12.79300m  3:52.82350m  4:32.71400m  5:12.12 
 450m  5:51.50 500m  6:31.15 550m  7:10.79 600m  7:50.10650m  8:29.22700m  9:08.59750m  9:47.06800m 10:24.95 
4. Florence THWAITES-MILE 26/03/98Stockport Mo  10:28.25  501  
 50m    33.77 100m  1:10.89 150m  1:49.57 200m  2:27.93250m  3:07.24300m  3:46.99350m  4:27.58400m  5:07.49 
 450m  5:48.63 500m  6:28.64 550m  7:09.39 600m  7:50.15650m  8:30.69700m  9:10.50750m  9:49.99800m 10:28.25 
5. Ashleigh WRENCH 27/07/97 Warrington W  10:30.42  495  
 50m    34.74 100m  1:12.60 150m  1:51.83 200m  2:31.03250m  3:11.34300m  3:51.41350m  4:31.51400m  5:11.37 
 450m  5:51.62 500m  6:31.40 550m  7:11.91 600m  7:52.11650m  8:32.04700m  9:12.39750m  9:52.09800m 10:30.42 
6. Sara HUSSEY 11/06/97 Co Chester  10:38.18  478  
 50m    33.90 100m  1:10.93 150m  1:49.52 200m  2:28.62250m  3:08.38300m  3:48.03350m  4:27.60400m  5:07.55 
 450m  5:49.11 500m  6:31.40 550m  7:13.37 600m  7:54.92650m  8:36.72700m  9:18.30750m  9:58.69800m 10:38.18 
GIRLS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Phoebe GINNELLY 17/02/97 Wirral Metro   9:30.82  667  
 50m    31.49 100m  1:05.78 150m  1:41.20 200m  2:16.82250m  2:52.95300m  3:28.85350m  4:04.78400m  4:40.43 
 450m  5:17.04 500m  5:53.39 550m  6:29.94 600m  7:06.29650m  7:43.18700m  8:19.97750m  8:56.03800m  9:30.82 
2. Lydia HITCHELL 08/11/96 Wirral Metro   9:34.62  654  
 50m    32.44 100m  1:07.67 150m  1:43.39 200m  2:19.22250m  2:55.43300m  3:31.91350m  4:08.58400m  4:45.03 
 450m  5:21.60 500m  5:58.53 550m  6:35.40 600m  7:11.66650m  7:48.14700m  8:24.69750m  9:00.52800m  9:34.62 
3. Emily KNOWLES-JONES 22/09/96Stockport Mo   9:38.30  642  
 50m    33.00 100m  1:10.16 150m  1:47.79 200m  2:25.40250m  3:02.32300m  3:39.77350m  4:15.48400m  4:51.42 
 450m  5:27.29 500m  6:03.34 550m  6:38.87 600m  7:14.84650m  7:51.03700m  8:27.49750m  9:03.32800m  9:38.30 
4. Laura HIBBERT 26/11/96 Stockport Mo   9:44.79  621  
 50m    34.31 100m  1:11.31 150m  1:49.39 200m  2:26.55250m  3:04.21300m  3:41.21350m  4:18.17400m  4:55.12 
 450m  5:32.13 500m  6:08.80 550m  6:45.48 600m  7:21.66650m  7:58.18700m  8:34.17750m  9:10.22800m  9:44.79 
5. Leah EVANS 23/08/96 Warrington W   9:48.59  609  
 50m    32.08 100m  1:07.61 150m  1:44.55 200m  2:21.55250m  2:58.62300m  3:36.27350m  4:13.77400m  4:51.35 
 450m  5:29.22 500m  6:06.92 550m  6:44.58 600m  7:21.78650m  7:59.53700m  8:37.54750m  9:14.26800m  9:48.59 
6. Hannah WALLIS 04/04/96 Warrington W   9:49.78  605  
 50m    32.79 100m  1:08.59 150m  1:45.58 200m  2:22.64250m  3:00.04300m  3:36.80350m  4:13.79400m  4:50.86 
 450m  5:28.51 500m  6:05.71 550m  6:42.98 600m  7:20.24650m  7:57.89700m  8:35.43750m  9:12.92800m  9:49.78 
7. Lillie TEW-WEAVER 30/11/96 Stockport Mo  10:00.19  574  
 50m    33.53 100m  1:09.77 150m  1:46.98 200m  2:24.54250m  3:02.49300m  3:40.00350m  4:18.05400m  4:55.72 
 450m  5:33.89 500m  6:11.86 550m  6:50.10 600m  7:28.13650m  8:06.48700m  8:44.75750m  9:23.27800m 10:00.19 
8. Rosie HUCK 24/03/97 Satellite  10:02.80  567  
 50m    32.81 100m  1:09.18 150m  1:46.63 200m  2:24.83250m  3:02.38300m  3:40.41350m  4:19.01400m  4:57.66 
 450m  5:36.33 500m  6:15.04 550m  6:53.63 600m  7:32.14650m  8:11.09700m  8:49.71750m  9:27.38800m 10:02.80 
9. Sammie-Jo NIGHTINGALE 14/01/97Stockport Mo  10:13.97  536  
 50m    33.77 100m  1:10.82 150m  1:49.32 200m  2:27.83250m  3:07.03300m  3:46.29350m  4:25.92400m  5:05.65 
 450m  5:44.67 500m  6:24.14 550m  7:03.06 600m  7:42.68650m  8:21.57700m  9:00.61750m  9:37.74800m 10:13.97 
10. Isabella CENTELEGHE 01/05/96 Satellite  10:20.94  518  
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 50m    33.45 100m  1:11.17 150m  1:49.45 200m  2:28.77250m  3:07.90300m  3:46.96350m  4:26.10400m  5:05.45 
 450m  5:45.29 500m  6:25.03 550m  7:04.98 600m  7:45.08650m  8:24.99700m  9:04.47750m  9:43.45800m 10:20.94 
11. Rebecca HUGHES 29/12/96 Satellite  10:23.39  512  
 50m    33.38 100m  1:11.11 150m  1:50.27 200m  2:29.96250m  3:09.66300m  3:49.29350m  4:28.98400m  5:08.61 
 450m  5:48.55 500m  6:28.00 550m  7:07.68 600m  7:47.34650m  8:26.94700m  9:06.35750m  9:45.76800m 10:23.39 
12. Zoe CARROLL 18/06/96 Warrington W  10:38.99  476  
 50m    35.07 100m  1:13.29 150m  1:52.79 200m  2:32.74250m  3:13.09300m  3:52.88350m  4:32.67400m  5:12.57 
 450m  5:52.67 500m  6:33.08 550m  7:13.45 600m  7:53.79650m  8:34.81700m  9:16.31750m  9:58.17800m 10:38.99 
GIRLS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katie BENNETT 18/08/95 Satellite   9:36.31  648  
 50m    32.41 100m  1:07.11 150m  1:42.70 200m  2:18.28250m  2:54.45300m  3:30.51350m  4:06.74400m  4:43.60 
 450m  5:20.23 500m  5:57.13 550m  6:34.11 600m  7:10.93650m  7:47.84700m  8:24.72750m  9:01.17800m  9:36.31 
2. Nicola BALL 27/01/96 Co Chester   9:37.37  645  
 50m    31.40 100m  1:06.71 150m  1:42.74 200m  2:18.97250m  2:55.24300m  3:31.88350m  4:08.87400m  4:45.69 
 450m  5:22.29 500m  5:58.81 550m  6:35.75 600m  7:12.40650m  7:49.34700m  8:26.33750m  9:02.83800m  9:37.37 
3. Catherine PARKER 04/08/95 Warrington W   9:38.83  640  
 50m    31.82 100m  1:06.16 150m  1:42.09 200m  2:18.36250m  2:55.20300m  3:31.71350m  4:08.90400m  4:45.60 
 450m  5:22.36 500m  5:59.14 550m  6:36.09 600m  7:13.38650m  7:50.85700m  8:27.79750m  9:03.98800m  9:38.83 
4. Aimee HARVEY 11/12/95 Warrington W   9:39.27  639  
 50m    33.05 100m  1:09.11 150m  1:45.76 200m  2:22.34250m  2:58.69300m  3:35.29350m  4:11.83400m  4:48.56 
 450m  5:25.51 500m  6:02.49 550m  6:39.03 600m  7:15.72650m  7:52.32700m  8:28.41750m  9:04.71800m  9:39.27 
5. Caitlin MCNICHOLAS 13/06/95 Warrington W   9:44.42  622  
 50m    32.28 100m  1:07.94 150m  1:44.34 200m  2:20.98250m  2:57.81300m  3:34.22350m  4:10.66400m  4:47.44 
 450m  5:24.47 500m  6:01.87 550m  6:38.76 600m  7:16.33650m  7:53.14700m  8:30.66750m  9:07.44800m  9:44.42 
6. Rachel HEESOM 13/11/95 Warrington W  10:05.81  558  
 50m    33.14 100m  1:09.30 150m  1:46.44 200m  2:24.59250m  3:03.39300m  3:41.86350m  4:20.18400m  4:58.07 
 450m  5:36.50 500m  6:14.82 550m  6:53.53 600m  7:32.19650m  8:11.00700m  8:49.72750m  9:28.26800m 10:05.81 
7. Dawn ANDREWS 03/03/96 Dane Valley  10:43.54  466  
 50m    34.09 100m  1:13.00 150m  1:53.80 200m  2:34.53250m  3:14.62300m  3:55.28350m  4:35.28400m  5:16.39 
 450m  5:57.36 500m  6:38.44 550m  7:18.93 600m  8:00.28650m  8:41.65700m  9:22.45750m 10:03.27800m 10:43.54 
GIRLS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alice BAILEY 07/06/94 Satellite   9:24.35  691  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:05.32 150m  1:40.79 200m  2:16.36250m  2:52.12300m  3:27.95350m  4:03.35400m  4:39.49 
 450m  5:15.32 500m  5:51.46 550m  6:27.44 600m  7:03.56650m  7:39.34700m  8:14.94750m  8:50.47800m  9:24.35 
2. Victoria CUNNINGHAM 28/05/94 Winsford   9:38.63  641  
 50m    30.93 100m  1:05.95 150m  1:41.90 200m  2:18.33250m  2:54.82300m  3:31.63350m  4:08.63400m  4:45.80 
 450m  5:23.00 500m  6:00.18 550m  6:36.86 600m  7:13.94650m  7:51.51700m  8:27.96750m  9:04.65800m  9:38.63 
3. Eleanor NEWBY 10/08/94 Halton   9:51.77  599  
 50m    32.87 100m  1:08.48 150m  1:45.32 200m  2:21.93250m  2:58.98300m  3:36.19350m  4:13.71400m  4:51.02 
 450m  5:28.87 500m  6:06.46 550m  6:44.59 600m  7:22.21650m  8:00.10700m  8:38.10750m  9:15.68800m  9:51.77 
GIRLS 16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Laura BROWN 11/02/94 Stockport Mo   9:59.52  576  
 50m    33.40 100m  1:10.18 150m  1:46.98 200m  2:24.41250m  3:02.02300m  3:39.93350m  4:17.60400m  4:55.71 
 450m  5:33.70 500m  6:11.80 550m  6:49.91 600m  7:28.18650m  8:06.19700m  8:44.28750m  9:22.17800m  9:59.52 
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Aisha THORNTON 16/11/91 Warrington W   8:57.71  798  
 50m    30.71 100m  1:04.11 150m  1:37.69 200m  2:11.27250m  2:45.43300m  3:19.14350m  3:53.32400m  4:27.40 
 450m  5:01.64 500m  5:35.72 550m  6:09.70 600m  6:43.27650m  7:17.13700m  7:50.91750m  8:24.69800m  8:57.71 
2. Abbie HENDERSON 30/04/92 Stockport Mo   9:03.99  771  
 50m    30.79 100m  1:04.05 150m  1:37.69 200m  2:11.30250m  2:45.16300m  3:18.99350m  6:10.69400m  4:26.95 
 450m - 500m  5:35.84 550m - 600m  6:45.50650m  7:20.55700m  7:54.96750m  8:29.95800m  9:03.99 
3. Alice BAILEY 07/06/94 Satellite   9:24.35  691  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:05.32 150m  1:40.79 200m  2:16.36250m  2:52.12300m  3:27.95350m  4:03.35400m  4:39.49 
 450m  5:15.32 500m  5:51.46 550m  6:27.44 600m  7:03.56650m  7:39.34700m  8:14.94750m  8:50.47800m  9:24.35 
4. Phoebe GINNELLY 17/02/97 Wirral Metro   9:30.82  667  
 50m    31.49 100m  1:05.78 150m  1:41.20 200m  2:16.82250m  2:52.95300m  3:28.85350m  4:04.78400m  4:40.43 
 450m  5:17.04 500m  5:53.39 550m  6:29.94 600m  7:06.29650m  7:43.18700m  8:19.97750m  8:56.03800m  9:30.82 
5. Lydia HITCHELL 08/11/96 Wirral Metro   9:34.62  654  
 50m    32.44 100m  1:07.67 150m  1:43.39 200m  2:19.22250m  2:55.43300m  3:31.91350m  4:08.58400m  4:45.03 
 450m  5:21.60 500m  5:58.53 550m  6:35.40 600m  7:11.66650m  7:48.14700m  8:24.69750m  9:00.52800m  9:34.62 
6. Katie BENNETT 18/08/95 Satellite   9:36.31  648  
 50m    32.41 100m  1:07.11 150m  1:42.70 200m  2:18.28250m  2:54.45300m  3:30.51350m  4:06.74400m  4:43.60 
 450m  5:20.23 500m  5:57.13 550m  6:34.11 600m  7:10.93650m  7:47.84700m  8:24.72750m  9:01.17800m  9:36.31 
7. Nicola BALL 27/01/96 Co Chester   9:37.37  645  
 50m    31.40 100m  1:06.71 150m  1:42.74 200m  2:18.97250m  2:55.24300m  3:31.88350m  4:08.87400m  4:45.69 
 450m  5:22.29 500m  5:58.81 550m  6:35.75 600m  7:12.40650m  7:49.34700m  8:26.33750m  9:02.83800m  9:37.37 
8. Emily KNOWLES-JONES 22/09/96Stockport Mo   9:38.30  642  
 50m    33.00 100m  1:10.16 150m  1:47.79 200m  2:25.40250m  3:02.32300m  3:39.77350m  4:15.48400m  4:51.42 
 450m  5:27.29 500m  6:03.34 550m  6:38.87 600m  7:14.84650m  7:51.03700m  8:27.49750m  9:03.32800m  9:38.30 
9. Victoria CUNNINGHAM 28/05/94 Winsford   9:38.63  641  
 50m    30.93 100m  1:05.95 150m  1:41.90 200m  2:18.33250m  2:54.82300m  3:31.63350m  4:08.63400m  4:45.80 
 450m  5:23.00 500m  6:00.18 550m  6:36.86 600m  7:13.94650m  7:51.51700m  8:27.96750m  9:04.65800m  9:38.63 
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10. Catherine PARKER 04/08/95 Warrington W   9:38.83  640  
 50m    31.82 100m  1:06.16 150m  1:42.09 200m  2:18.36250m  2:55.20300m  3:31.71350m  4:08.90400m  4:45.60 
 450m  5:22.36 500m  5:59.14 550m  6:36.09 600m  7:13.38650m  7:50.85700m  8:27.79750m  9:03.98800m  9:38.83 
11. Aimee HARVEY 11/12/95 Warrington W   9:39.27  639  
 50m    33.05 100m  1:09.11 150m  1:45.76 200m  2:22.34250m  2:58.69300m  3:35.29350m  4:11.83400m  4:48.56 
 450m  5:25.51 500m  6:02.49 550m  6:39.03 600m  7:15.72650m  7:52.32700m  8:28.41750m  9:04.71800m  9:39.27 
12. Caitlin MCNICHOLAS 13/06/95 Warrington W   9:44.42  622  
 50m    32.28 100m  1:07.94 150m  1:44.34 200m  2:20.98250m  2:57.81300m  3:34.22350m  4:10.66400m  4:47.44 
 450m  5:24.47 500m  6:01.87 550m  6:38.76 600m  7:16.33650m  7:53.14700m  8:30.66750m  9:07.44800m  9:44.42 
13. Laura HIBBERT 26/11/96 Stockport Mo   9:44.79  621  
 50m    34.31 100m  1:11.31 150m  1:49.39 200m  2:26.55250m  3:04.21300m  3:41.21350m  4:18.17400m  4:55.12 
 450m  5:32.13 500m  6:08.80 550m  6:45.48 600m  7:21.66650m  7:58.18700m  8:34.17750m  9:10.22800m  9:44.79 
14. Leah EVANS 23/08/96 Warrington W   9:48.59  609  
 50m    32.08 100m  1:07.61 150m  1:44.55 200m  2:21.55250m  2:58.62300m  3:36.27350m  4:13.77400m  4:51.35 
 450m  5:29.22 500m  6:06.92 550m  6:44.58 600m  7:21.78650m  7:59.53700m  8:37.54750m  9:14.26800m  9:48.59 
15. Hannah WALLIS 04/04/96 Warrington W   9:49.78  605  
 50m    32.79 100m  1:08.59 150m  1:45.58 200m  2:22.64250m  3:00.04300m  3:36.80350m  4:13.79400m  4:50.86 
 450m  5:28.51 500m  6:05.71 550m  6:42.98 600m  7:20.24650m  7:57.89700m  8:35.43750m  9:12.92800m  9:49.78 
16. Eleanor NEWBY 10/08/94 Halton   9:51.77  599  
 50m    32.87 100m  1:08.48 150m  1:45.32 200m  2:21.93250m  2:58.98300m  3:36.19350m  4:13.71400m  4:51.02 
 450m  5:28.87 500m  6:06.46 550m  6:44.59 600m  7:22.21650m  8:00.10700m  8:38.10750m  9:15.68800m  9:51.77 
17. Bethany YOUNG 30/11/97 Warrington W   9:56.06  586  
 50m    32.88 100m  1:08.91 150m  1:45.54 200m  2:21.98250m  2:59.37300m  3:36.51350m  4:14.23400m  4:51.53 
 450m  5:29.43 500m  6:07.28 550m  6:46.09 600m  7:24.48650m  8:03.33700m  8:42.28750m  9:19.90800m  9:56.06 
18. Laura BROWN 11/02/94 Stockport Mo   9:59.52  576  
 50m    33.40 100m  1:10.18 150m  1:46.98 200m  2:24.41250m  3:02.02300m  3:39.93350m  4:17.60400m  4:55.71 
 450m  5:33.70 500m  6:11.80 550m  6:49.91 600m  7:28.18650m  8:06.19700m  8:44.28750m  9:22.17800m  9:59.52 
19. Lillie TEW-WEAVER 30/11/96 Stockport Mo  10:00.19  574  
 50m    33.53 100m  1:09.77 150m  1:46.98 200m  2:24.54250m  3:02.49300m  3:40.00350m  4:18.05400m  4:55.72 
 450m  5:33.89 500m  6:11.86 550m  6:50.10 600m  7:28.13650m  8:06.48700m  8:44.75750m  9:23.27800m 10:00.19 
20. Rosie HUCK 24/03/97 Satellite  10:02.80  567  
 50m    32.81 100m  1:09.18 150m  1:46.63 200m  2:24.83250m  3:02.38300m  3:40.41350m  4:19.01400m  4:57.66 
 450m  5:36.33 500m  6:15.04 550m  6:53.63 600m  7:32.14650m  8:11.09700m  8:49.71750m  9:27.38800m 10:02.80 
21. Rachel HEESOM 13/11/95 Warrington W  10:05.81  558  
 50m    33.14 100m  1:09.30 150m  1:46.44 200m  2:24.59250m  3:03.39300m  3:41.86350m  4:20.18400m  4:58.07 
 450m  5:36.50 500m  6:14.82 550m  6:53.53 600m  7:32.19650m  8:11.00700m  8:49.72750m  9:28.26800m 10:05.81 
22. Sammie-Jo NIGHTINGALE 14/01/97Stockport Mo  10:13.97  536  
 50m    33.77 100m  1:10.82 150m  1:49.32 200m  2:27.83250m  3:07.03300m  3:46.29350m  4:25.92400m  5:05.65 
 450m  5:44.67 500m  6:24.14 550m  7:03.06 600m  7:42.68650m  8:21.57700m  9:00.61750m  9:37.74800m 10:13.97 
23. Laura MULLANY 01/06/97 Stockport Mo  10:17.98  526  
 50m    36.45 100m  1:15.58 150m  1:54.97 200m  2:34.36250m  3:13.80300m  3:52.97350m  4:31.92400m  5:10.42 
 450m  5:49.34 500m  6:27.97 550m  7:06.77 600m  7:45.09650m  8:23.87700m  9:02.52750m  9:40.87800m 10:17.98 
24. Isabella CENTELEGHE 01/05/96 Satellite  10:20.94  518  
 50m    33.45 100m  1:11.17 150m  1:49.45 200m  2:28.77250m  3:07.90300m  3:46.96350m  4:26.10400m  5:05.45 
 450m  5:45.29 500m  6:25.03 550m  7:04.98 600m  7:45.08650m  8:24.99700m  9:04.47750m  9:43.45800m 10:20.94 
25. Rebecca HUGHES 29/12/96 Satellite  10:23.39  512  
 50m    33.38 100m  1:11.11 150m  1:50.27 200m  2:29.96250m  3:09.66300m  3:49.29350m  4:28.98400m  5:08.61 
 450m  5:48.55 500m  6:28.00 550m  7:07.68 600m  7:47.34650m  8:26.94700m  9:06.35750m  9:45.76800m 10:23.39 
26. Kate ROODHOUSE 12/09/97 Stockport Mo  10:24.95  509  
 50m    35.32 100m  1:13.81 150m  1:53.68 200m  2:33.32250m  3:12.79300m  3:52.82350m  4:32.71400m  5:12.12 
 450m  5:51.50 500m  6:31.15 550m  7:10.79 600m  7:50.10650m  8:29.22700m  9:08.59750m  9:47.06800m 10:24.95 
27. Olivia HOGG 14/05/98 Wirral Metro  10:25.38  507  
 50m    34.16 100m - 150m  1:52.49200m  2:31.24 250m  3:09.68300m  3:49.84350m  4:29.81400m  5:09.81 
 450m  5:49.97 500m  6:29.00 550m  7:08.42 600m  7:48.09650m  8:28.03700m  9:07.87750m  9:47.46800m 10:25.38 
28. Florence THWAITES-MILE 26/03/98Stockport Mo  10:28.25  501  
 50m    33.77 100m  1:10.89 150m  1:49.57 200m  2:27.93250m  3:07.24300m  3:46.99350m  4:27.58400m  5:07.49 
 450m  5:48.63 500m  6:28.64 550m  7:09.39 600m  7:50.15650m  8:30.69700m  9:10.50750m  9:49.99800m 10:28.25 
29. Ashleigh WRENCH 27/07/97 Warrington W  10:30.42  495  
 50m    34.74 100m  1:12.60 150m  1:51.83 200m  2:31.03250m  3:11.34300m  3:51.41350m  4:31.51400m  5:11.37 
 450m  5:51.62 500m  6:31.40 550m  7:11.91 600m  7:52.11650m  8:32.04700m  9:12.39750m  9:52.09800m 10:30.42 
30. Stacey WATERMAN 24/12/92 Winsford  10:34.75  485  
 50m    36.06 100m  1:15.72 150m  1:55.48 200m  2:35.28250m  3:14.79300m  3:54.49350m  4:34.12400m  5:14.02 
 450m  5:53.69 500m  6:34.54 550m  7:13.80 600m  7:54.13650m  8:34.56700m  9:15.28750m  9:54.93800m 10:34.75 
31. Sara HUSSEY 11/06/97 Co Chester  10:38.18  478  
 50m    33.90 100m  1:10.93 150m  1:49.52 200m  2:28.62250m  3:08.38300m  3:48.03350m  4:27.60400m  5:07.55 
 450m  5:49.11 500m  6:31.40 550m  7:13.37 600m  7:54.92650m  8:36.72700m  9:18.30750m  9:58.69800m 10:38.18 
32. Zoe CARROLL 18/06/96 Warrington W  10:38.99  476  
 50m    35.07 100m  1:13.29 150m  1:52.79 200m  2:32.74250m  3:13.09300m  3:52.88350m  4:32.67400m  5:12.57 
 450m  5:52.67 500m  6:33.08 550m  7:13.45 600m  7:53.79650m  8:34.81700m  9:16.31750m  9:58.17800m 10:38.99 
33. Dawn ANDREWS 03/03/96 Dane Valley  10:43.54  466  
 50m    34.09 100m  1:13.00 150m  1:53.80 200m  2:34.53250m  3:14.62300m  3:55.28350m  4:35.28400m  5:16.39 
 450m  5:57.36 500m  6:38.44 550m  7:18.93 600m  8:00.28650m  8:41.65700m  9:22.45750m 10:03.27800m 10:43.54 
34. Toni BRUCE 28/10/98 Stockport Mo  11:10.41  412  
 50m    36.71 100m  1:17.53 150m  1:59.79 200m  2:41.76250m  3:24.52300m  4:07.95350m  4:52.10400m  5:34.77 
 450m  6:17.55 500m  7:00.29 550m  7:43.64 600m  8:26.08650m  9:09.29700m  9:50.53750m 10:31.87800m 11:10.41 
35. Catherine ROSS 19/02/99 Warrington W  11:30.75  377  
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 50m    37.47 100m - 150m  2:02.05200m  2:46.36 250m  3:29.81300m  4:13.86350m  4:57.61400m  5:42.53 
 450m  6:26.30 500m  7:10.45 550m  7:54.51 600m  8:38.71650m  9:22.19700m 10:05.70750m 10:49.43800m 11:30.75 
36. Rebecca OWENS 10/08/98 Wirral Metro  12:08.80  321  
 50m    37.17 100m  1:19.99 150m  2:04.66 200m  2:49.53250m  3:35.39300m  4:21.52350m  5:09.21400m  5:56.07 
 450m  6:43.67 500m  7:30.67 550m  8:19.55 600m  9:06.06650m  9:53.77700m 10:40.69750m 11:23.96800m 12:08.80 
EVENT 102 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Luke KEARSLAKE 28/08/00 Stockport Mo     39.19  211  
2. Fraser FRODSHAM 09/04/00 Dane Valley     39.67  203  
3. Gregory STEWART 04/07/00 Stockport Mo     41.36  179  
4. Fionn CARMAN 14/05/00 Stockport Mo     41.87  173  
5. HARVEY HALLETT-PARR21/06/00 Satellite     43.50  154  
6. Jack BONIFACE 15/05/00 Bebington     50.66  98  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Harrison COULTER 20/06/99 Stockport Mo     33.61  334  
2. Nathaniel BELLAMY 14/05/99 Warrington W     35.52  283  
3. Simon CORBISHLEY 21/05/99 Alsager     35.70  279  
4. Michael SERGIENKO 04/06/99 Stockport Mo     36.27  266  
5. Harry SMITH 25/01/00 Halton     38.18  228  
6. Oliver TOBIN 30/04/99 Co Chester     39.26  210  
7. Alex MITCHELL 10/07/99 Winsford     40.45  192  
8. Nicholas LAW 30/10/99 Northwich     41.52  177  
9. Sam BOLTON 17/06/99 Trafford Met     41.84  173  
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Oliver HOUGHTON 24/07/98 Warrington W     32.35  375  
2. Simon ELLERSHAW 13/04/98 Co Chester     33.42  340  
3. Aaron HILL 21/07/98 Warrington W     33.70  332  
4. Harry LEWIS-MITCHELL11/09/98 Stockport Mo     33.98  324  
5. Ashley HOGG 11/06/98 Knutsford     34.88  299  
6. Samuel GOLDRICK 09/12/98 Stockport Mo     35.73  278  
7. George FROST 05/08/98 Satellite     36.12  269  
8. Adam POOLE 24/10/98 Warrington W     36.29  266  
9. Daniel MEARS 12/06/98 Crewe Flyers     36.39  264  
10. Jacob WASS 12/06/98 Warrington W     36.42  263  
11. Samuel JAMES 11/07/98 Winsford     37.28  245  
12. Lee GRIFFITHS 07/08/98 Dukinfield     38.17  228  
13. Matthew BENNETT 02/10/98 Satellite     38.67  220  
14. Stuart EASTWOOD 14/08/98 Crewe Flyers     39.08  213  
15. Aaron GLOVER 27/05/98 Crewe Flyers     40.05  198  
16. Samuel COOPER 06/05/98 Warrington W     40.56  190  
17. Toby BARLOW 24/12/98 Warrington W     41.83  173  
18. Samuel SIDDONS 02/06/98 Sandbach     50.73  97  
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Aaron KIRCHIN-BROWN 28/09/97Warrington W     34.13  319  
2. Matthew BREEN 29/03/97 Co Chester     34.23  317  
3. James ROSS 12/09/97 Warrington W     34.26  316  
4. Jamie BRATT 19/11/97 Dane Valley     35.01  296  
5. Bradley HARRISON 25/11/97 Warrington W     35.42  286  
6. Micah WHADCOCK 06/08/97 Satellite     36.04  271  
7. Dean BORG 17/07/97 Wirral Metro     36.15  269  
8. Bradley HINBEST 07/10/97 Crewe Flyers     36.17  268  
9. Ben LEGGE 11/03/98 Alsager     37.42  242  
10. Andrew BOLTON 19/02/98 Trafford Met     37.51  241  
11. Oliver ROSE 07/07/97 Winsford     39.19  211  
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Benjamin CLEAVELEY 17/11/96 Satellite     30.43  451  
2. Harry PICKERING 24/03/97 Wirral Metro     30.75  437  
3. Oliver SIMPSON 02/11/96 Stockport Mo     30.99  427  
4. Harris LEAH 15/09/96 Satellite     31.03  425  
5. Ewan MILLER 08/04/96 Warrington W     31.39  411  
6. Ellis FRODSHAM 29/04/96 Dane Valley     33.22  346  
7. Callum CHAPPLE 25/05/96 Winsford     33.75  330  
8. Tom PATTON 28/10/96 Halton     34.16  319  
9. Connor GRAYSON 05/01/97 Crewe Flyers     34.51  309  
10. Andrew MCLAY 17/01/97 Warrington W     34.86  300  
11. Michael BLAND 31/05/96 Knutsford     34.91  298  
12. Luke NISTED 20/08/96 Halton     35.01  296  
13. Matthew LINFORD 09/07/96 Birkenhead     35.03  295  
14. James EDWARDS 27/01/97 Stockport Mo     35.07  294  
15. Luke CLARKSON 14/08/96 Northwich     35.62  281  
16. John CRAWFORD 28/03/97 Nantwich     35.65  280  
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17. Matthew HOGAN 13/08/96 Wirral Metro     36.10  270  
18. Kane STAPLETON 04/02/97 Wirral Metro     36.74  256  
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Daniel HUSSEY 26/04/95 Co Chester     28.33  558  
2. Alexander LAW 15/01/96 Northwich     29.36  502  
3. Thomas GUILLON 10/01/96 Dane Valley     29.72  484  
4. Michael ROSS 30/12/95 Warrington W     30.54  446  
5. Richard BILYARD 13/08/95 Satellite     30.59  444  
6. Adam FROST 02/04/95 Satellite     30.85  432  
7. James SHANLEY 28/02/96 Winsford     30.99  427  
8. Alexander ANKERS 10/11/95 Co Chester     31.41  410  
9. James MITCHELL 04/03/96 Winsford     31.56  404  
10. Jack FLEETWOOD 02/06/95 Co Chester     31.67  400  
11. James WALKER 20/01/96 Alsager     32.02  387  
12. Charlie HART 11/03/96 Wirral Metro     32.37  374  
13. Sam KERSHAW 07/12/95 Trafford Met     33.95  325  
14. Sean DUFF 03/03/96 Crewe Flyers     35.06  295  
 Thomas WILLIAMS 23/07/95 Halton  DNC    
 Joe SELBY 30/06/95 Birkenhead  DNC    
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jordan BARLOW 11/09/94 Warrington W     27.60  604  
2. Elliot BLOOR 18/09/94 Crewe Flyers     28.20  566  
3. Samuel PICKFORD 26/10/94 Alsager     28.67  539  
4. Brendan SPENCER 02/03/95 Warrington W     29.24  508  
5. Jake MASON 01/05/94 Knutsford     29.68  486  
6. Jonathon RICHARDS 02/07/94 Wirral Metro     29.70  485  
7. Joseph BRIGGS 12/06/94 Marple     29.72  484  
8. Fraser POSFORD 21/10/94 Satellite     30.71  438  
9. Xander O'NEILL 09/03/95 Stockport Mo     30.87  432  
10. Michael CANNER 20/06/94 Bebington     31.14  421  
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. James DAY 04/05/93 Bebington     28.55  546  
2. Samuel BARRATT 06/08/93 Satellite     28.75  534  
3. Martin PONG 12/06/93 Stockport Mo     29.07  517  
4. Austin BARTON 06/05/93 Crewe Flyers     29.73  483  
5. Thomas LEE 22/02/94 Co Chester     30.39  452  
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Andrew IRVINE 10/10/88 Co Chester     27.35  621  
1. Gary JOHNSON 20/08/87 Alsager     27.35  621  
3. Jordan BARLOW 11/09/94 Warrington W     27.60  604  
4. Arie DEKKER 21/06/84 Bebington     27.71  597  
5. Elliot BLOOR 18/09/94 Crewe Flyers     28.20  566  
6. Daniel HUSSEY 26/04/95 Co Chester     28.33  558  
7. Lloyd AUSTIN 22/08/87 Satellite     28.41  554  
8. Greg GEORGE 09/10/87 Alsager     28.54  546  
9. James DAY 04/05/93 Bebington     28.55  546  
10. Samuel PICKFORD 26/10/94 Alsager     28.67  539  
11. Kyle BRICK 14/04/91 Bebington     28.70  537  
12. Samuel BARRATT 06/08/93 Satellite     28.75  534  
13. Martin PONG 12/06/93 Stockport Mo     29.07  517  
14. Brendan SPENCER 02/03/95 Warrington W     29.24  508  
15. Alexander LAW 15/01/96 Northwich     29.36  502  
16. Jack STEELE 02/01/91 Halton     29.67  486  
17. Jake MASON 01/05/94 Knutsford     29.68  486  
18. Jonathon RICHARDS 02/07/94 Wirral Metro     29.70  485  
19. Craig YATES 24/08/92 Dane Valley     29.71  484  
20. Thomas GUILLON 10/01/96 Dane Valley     29.72  484  
20. Joseph BRIGGS 12/06/94 Marple     29.72  484  
22. Austin BARTON 06/05/93 Crewe Flyers     29.73  483  
23. Stephen BAILEY 10/12/92 Halton     30.29  457  
24. Thomas LEE 22/02/94 Co Chester     30.39  452  
25. Benjamin CLEAVELEY 17/11/96 Satellite     30.43  451  
25. Christopher LEGGE 28/08/92 Alsager     30.43  451  
27. Michael ROSS 30/12/95 Warrington W     30.54  446  
28. Richard BILYARD 13/08/95 Satellite     30.59  444  
29. Fraser POSFORD 21/10/94 Satellite     30.71  438  
30. Harry PICKERING 24/03/97 Wirral Metro     30.75  437  
31. Adam FROST 02/04/95 Satellite     30.85  432  
32. Xander O'NEILL 09/03/95 Stockport Mo     30.87  432  
33. Oliver SIMPSON 02/11/96 Stockport Mo     30.99  427  
33. James SHANLEY 28/02/96 Winsford     30.99  427  
35. Harris LEAH 15/09/96 Satellite     31.03  425  
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36. Michael CANNER 20/06/94 Bebington     31.14  421  
37. Ewan MILLER 08/04/96 Warrington W     31.39  411  
38. Alexander ANKERS 10/11/95 Co Chester     31.41  410  
39. James MITCHELL 04/03/96 Winsford     31.56  404  
40. Jack FLEETWOOD 02/06/95 Co Chester     31.67  400  
41. James WALKER 20/01/96 Alsager     32.02  387  
42. Oliver HOUGHTON 24/07/98 Warrington W     32.35  375  
43. Charlie HART 11/03/96 Wirral Metro     32.37  374  
44. Ellis FRODSHAM 29/04/96 Dane Valley     33.22  346  
45. Simon ELLERSHAW 13/04/98 Co Chester     33.42  340  
46. Harrison COULTER 20/06/99 Stockport Mo     33.61  334  
47. Aaron HILL 21/07/98 Warrington W     33.70  332  
48. Callum CHAPPLE 25/05/96 Winsford     33.75  330  
49. Sam KERSHAW 07/12/95 Trafford Met     33.95  325  
50. Harry LEWIS-MITCHELL11/09/98 Stockport Mo     33.98  324  
51. Aaron KIRCHIN-BROWN28/09/97 Warrington W     34.13  319  
52. Tom PATTON 28/10/96 Halton     34.16  319  
53. Matthew BREEN 29/03/97 Co Chester     34.23  317  
54. James ROSS 12/09/97 Warrington W     34.26  316  
55. Connor GRAYSON 05/01/97 Crewe Flyers     34.51  309  
56. Andrew MCLAY 17/01/97 Warrington W     34.86  300  
57. Ashley HOGG 11/06/98 Knutsford     34.88  299  
58. Michael BLAND 31/05/96 Knutsford     34.91  298  
59. Jamie BRATT 19/11/97 Dane Valley     35.01  296  
59. Luke NISTED 20/08/96 Halton     35.01  296  
61. Matthew LINFORD 09/07/96 Birkenhead     35.03  295  
62. Sean DUFF 03/03/96 Crewe Flyers     35.06  295  
63. James EDWARDS 27/01/97 Stockport Mo     35.07  294  
64. Bradley HARRISON 25/11/97 Warrington W     35.42  286  
65. Nathaniel BELLAMY 14/05/99 Warrington W     35.52  283  
66. Luke CLARKSON 14/08/96 Northwich     35.62  281  
67. John CRAWFORD 28/03/97 Nantwich     35.65  280  
68. Simon CORBISHLEY 21/05/99 Alsager     35.70  279  
69. Samuel GOLDRICK 09/12/98 Stockport Mo     35.73  278  
70. Micah WHADCOCK 06/08/97 Satellite     36.04  271  
71. Matthew HOGAN 13/08/96 Wirral Metro     36.10  270  
72. George FROST 05/08/98 Satellite     36.12  269  
73. Dean BORG 17/07/97 Wirral Metro     36.15  269  
74. Bradley HINBEST 07/10/97 Crewe Flyers     36.17  268  
75. Michael SERGIENKO 04/06/99 Stockport Mo     36.27  266  
76. Adam POOLE 24/10/98 Warrington W     36.29  266  
77. Daniel MEARS 12/06/98 Crewe Flyers     36.39  264  
78. Jacob WASS 12/06/98 Warrington W     36.42  263  
79. Kane STAPLETON 04/02/97 Wirral Metro     36.74  256  
80. Samuel JAMES 11/07/98 Winsford     37.28  245  
81. Ben LEGGE 11/03/98 Alsager     37.42  242  
82. Andrew BOLTON 19/02/98 Trafford Met     37.51  241  
83. Lee GRIFFITHS 07/08/98 Dukinfield     38.17  228  
84. Harry SMITH 25/01/00 Halton     38.18  228  
85. Matthew BENNETT 02/10/98 Satellite     38.67  220  
86. Stuart EASTWOOD 14/08/98 Crewe Flyers     39.08  213  
87. Luke KEARSLAKE 28/08/00 Stockport Mo     39.19  211  
87. Oliver ROSE 07/07/97 Winsford     39.19  211  
89. Oliver TOBIN 30/04/99 Co Chester     39.26  210  
90. Fraser FRODSHAM 09/04/00 Dane Valley     39.67  203  
91. Aaron GLOVER 27/05/98 Crewe Flyers     40.05  198  
92. Alex MITCHELL 10/07/99 Winsford     40.45  192  
93. Samuel COOPER 06/05/98 Warrington W     40.56  190  
94. Gregory STEWART 04/07/00 Stockport Mo     41.36  179  
95. Nicholas LAW 30/10/99 Northwich     41.52  177  
96. Toby BARLOW 24/12/98 Warrington W     41.83  173  
97. Sam BOLTON 17/06/99 Trafford Met     41.84  173  
98. Fionn CARMAN 14/05/00 Stockport Mo     41.87  173  
99. HARVEY HALLETT-PARR21/06/00 Satellite     43.50  154  
100. Jack BONIFACE 15/05/00 Bebington     50.66  98  
101. Samuel SIDDONS 02/06/98 Sandbach     50.73  97  
 Thomas WILLIAMS 23/07/95 Halton  DNC    
 Joe SELBY 30/06/95 Birkenhead  DNC    
 Michael FORD 01/03/93 Co Chester  DNC  
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EVENT 103 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly     
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Elizabeth HARRIS 17/11/00 Satellite     40.91  253  
2. Anna DUNCAN 17/06/00 Hoylake     41.98  234  
3. Ashley PEARSON 09/11/00 Warrington W     43.49  210  
4. Kate LINFORD 17/01/01 Birkenhead     43.66  208  
5. Maddie CROMPTON 01/04/00 Hazel Grove     45.62  182  
6. Georgia FARR 29/05/00 Crewe Flyers     46.74  169  
7. Lara BATE 21/06/00 Stockport Mo     47.57  161  
8. Olivia FRENCH 19/10/00 Knutsford     48.08  156  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Connie MCCLELLAND 29/04/99 Co Chester     35.56  385  
2. Hollie BYRON 14/02/00 Warrington W     36.02  370  
3. Molly TINKER 22/12/99 Stockport Mo     37.88  318  
4. Siobhan HARRISON 14/10/99 Warrington W     38.23  310  
5. Tori SOPP 08/03/00 Wirral Metro     38.50  303  
6. Rebecca COWTAN 04/06/99 Stockport Mo     38.57  301  
7. Niamh MINTON 28/10/99 Alsager     38.80  296  
8. Rachel ENGLAND 02/05/99 Northwich     41.36  244  
9. Bryony CRANK 19/08/99 Crewe Flyers     43.49  210  
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katharine HUGHES 08/02/99 Satellite     35.49  387  
2. Hannah CHUBB 31/03/98 Birkenhead     35.83  376  
3. Isobel Grace THWAITE 25/11/98 Co Chester     35.98  371  
4. Hannah JONES 03/02/99 Stockport Mo     36.56  354  
5. Rosie MOORE 27/08/98 Wirral Metro     36.74  349  
6. Rebecca EMENY 05/10/98 Nantwich     36.79  347  
7. Rebecca OWENS 10/08/98 Wirral Metro     37.08  339  
8. Alicia PIERCE 14/10/98 Warrington W     37.10  339  
9. Alison STEELE 11/02/99 Halton     37.39  331  
10. Emma DUFF 18/05/98 Crewe Flyers     38.03  314  
11. Kate YOUNG 22/05/98 Winsford     38.14  312  
12. Stephanie BELL 05/08/98 Sandbach     38.55  302  
13. Hannah MELLING 09/06/98 Wirral Metro     38.90  294  
14. Toni BRUCE 28/10/98 Stockport Mo     38.93  293  
15. Ellie JONES 29/06/98 Alsager     39.26  286  
16. Catherine ROSS 19/02/99 Warrington W     39.41  283  
17. Grace FARR 20/04/98 Crewe Flyers     40.27  265  
18. Beth SIMMS 03/02/99 Knutsford     40.30  264  
19. Daniella PARRY 15/01/99 Satellite     41.31  245  
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Bethany YOUNG 30/11/97 Warrington W     32.36  510  
2. Jessica JERVIS 24/04/97 Hoylake     32.81  490  
3. Laura MULLANY 01/06/97 Stockport Mo     33.43  463  
4. Josephine MILNER-DAY29/10/97 Marple     35.11  400  
5. Florence THWAITES-MILE26/03/98 Stockport Mo     35.22  396  
6. Aimee MATHER 15/02/98 Satellite     35.47  388  
7. Emma PLATT 20/05/97 Wirral Metro     35.51  386  
8. Kate ROODHOUSE 12/09/97 Stockport Mo     35.75  378  
9. Lara METCALF 01/08/97 Stockport Mo     36.57  354  
10. Sara HUSSEY 11/06/97 Co Chester     37.84  319  
11. Amber TOWNS 11/10/97 Stockport Mo     38.35  307  
12. Elizabeth OLIVER 13/04/97 Winsford     39.79  275  
13. Poppy HOWE 05/02/98 Winsford     40.17  267  
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Isabella CENTELEGHE 01/05/96 Satellite     30.86  588  
2. Leah EVANS 23/08/96 Warrington W     31.46  555  
3. Lauren MILLS 02/01/97 Stockport Mo     32.01  527  
4. Lillie TEW-WEAVER 30/11/96 Stockport Mo     32.46  506  
5. Philippa DOYLE 27/03/97 Wirral Metro     32.70  495  
6. Phoebe GINNELLY 17/02/97 Wirral Metro     33.54  458  
7. Rosie HUCK 24/03/97 Satellite     33.98  441  
8. Shannon FRIEL 08/12/96 Dane Valley     34.13  435  
9. Molly JAMES 19/12/96 Winsford     34.54  420  
10. Zoe CARROLL 18/06/96 Warrington W     34.88  408  
11. Eleanor HESKETH 24/01/97 Satellite     35.03  402  
12. Melissa LAWTON 10/06/96 Northwich     35.49  387  
13. Phoebe ALLANSON 24/10/96 Knutsford     36.15  366  
14. Abbie VOAS 13/03/97 Wirral Metro     36.24  363  
15. Georgia MASON 26/09/96 Knutsford     36.31  361  
16. Kathryn PRICE 05/12/96 Alsager     36.61  352  
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17. Sophie BELL 27/03/97 Warrington W     36.72  349  
 Nicola MYERS 12/09/96 Bebington  DNC    
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Megan COPPACK 29/03/95 Wirral Metro     30.05  637  
2. Nicola BALL 27/01/96 Co Chester     30.75  595  
3. Aimee HARVEY 11/12/95 Warrington W     31.17  571  
4. Katie BENNETT 18/08/95 Satellite     32.21  518  
5. Catherine PARKER 04/08/95 Warrington W     32.58  500  
6. Alice MELLING 03/02/96 Wirral Metro     32.69  495  
7. Rachel HEESOM 13/11/95 Warrington W     33.07  478  
8. Claire DEAN 19/07/95 Satellite     33.21  472  
9. Bethan Mary DIXON 04/06/95 Trafford Met     33.29  469  
10. Heather HULME 19/11/95 Alsager     33.36  466  
11. Sarah JERVIS 10/01/96 Northwich     33.88  445  
12. Elizabeth LITTLE 23/05/95 Co Chester     34.06  438  
13. Eleanor BLOOR 27/03/96 Crewe Flyers     34.16  434  
14. Dawn ANDREWS 03/03/96 Dane Valley     34.98  404  
15. Charlotte MEARS 17/02/96 Crewe Flyers     37.16  337  
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Rebecca PYE 05/02/95 Warrington W     30.51  609  
2. Eleanor NEWBY 10/08/94 Halton     31.72  542  
3. Stacey KING 01/12/94 Halton     33.05  479  
4. Charlotte CARTER 25/02/95 Winsford     33.14  475  
5. Paula CLETHRO 28/04/94 Co Chester     33.68  453  
6. Victoria CUNNINGHAM 28/05/94 Winsford     33.92  443  
7. Joanna WATERMAN 26/04/94 Winsford     34.35  427  
8. Rebecca COY 30/12/94 Warrington W     34.81  410  
9. Georgia KIRKHAM 02/07/94 Dane Valley     35.21  396  
10. Jade MCDONNELL 04/07/94 Halton     35.28  394  
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alice MORGAN 04/05/93 Stockport Mo     30.14  632  
2. Katherine STEPHENSON10/09/93 Warrington W     31.88  534  
3. Louisa ZOLKIEWSKI 04/06/93 Trafford Met     31.93  531  
4. Megan FRIEL 15/02/94 Dane Valley     32.64  497  
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Megan COPPACK 29/03/95 Wirral Metro     30.05  637  
2. Alice MORGAN 04/05/93 Stockport Mo     30.14  632  
3. Sarah EAGLESHAM 05/12/92 Co Chester     30.36  618  
4. Rebecca PYE 05/02/95 Warrington W     30.51  609  
5. Alice LITTLE 30/06/92 Co Chester     30.65  601  
6. Nicola BALL 27/01/96 Co Chester     30.75  595  
7. Isabella CENTELEGHE 01/05/96 Satellite     30.86  588  
8. Aimee HARVEY 11/12/95 Warrington W     31.17  571  
9. Leah EVANS 23/08/96 Warrington W     31.46  555  
10. Eleanor NEWBY 10/08/94 Halton     31.72  542  
11. Katherine STEPHENSON10/09/93 Warrington W     31.88  534  
12. Louisa ZOLKIEWSKI 04/06/93 Trafford Met     31.93  531  
13. Lauren MILLS 02/01/97 Stockport Mo     32.01  527  
14. Katie BENNETT 18/08/95 Satellite     32.21  518  
15. Bethany YOUNG 30/11/97 Warrington W     32.36  510  
16. Lillie TEW-WEAVER 30/11/96 Stockport Mo     32.46  506  
17. Catherine PARKER 04/08/95 Warrington W     32.58  500  
18. Megan FRIEL 15/02/94 Dane Valley     32.64  497  
19. Alice MELLING 03/02/96 Wirral Metro     32.69  495  
20. Philippa DOYLE 27/03/97 Wirral Metro     32.70  495  
21. Jessica JERVIS 24/04/97 Hoylake     32.81  490  
22. Michelle WAREING 02/11/92 Trafford Met     32.96  483  
23. Stacey KING 01/12/94 Halton     33.05  479  
24. Rachel HEESOM 13/11/95 Warrington W     33.07  478  
25. Charlotte CARTER 25/02/95 Winsford     33.14  475  
26. Claire DEAN 19/07/95 Satellite     33.21  472  
27. Bethan Mary DIXON 04/06/95 Trafford Met     33.29  469  
28. Hannah PHILLIPS 23/05/92 Co Chester     33.32  467  
29. Heather HULME 19/11/95 Alsager     33.36  466  
30. Laura MULLANY 01/06/97 Stockport Mo     33.43  463  
31. Phoebe GINNELLY 17/02/97 Wirral Metro     33.54  458  
32. Paula CLETHRO 28/04/94 Co Chester     33.68  453  
33. Sarah JERVIS 10/01/96 Northwich     33.88  445  
34. Victoria CUNNINGHAM 28/05/94 Winsford     33.92  443  
35. Rosie HUCK 24/03/97 Satellite     33.98  441  
36. Elizabeth LITTLE 23/05/95 Co Chester     34.06  438  
37. Shannon FRIEL 08/12/96 Dane Valley     34.13  435  
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38. Eleanor BLOOR 27/03/96 Crewe Flyers     34.16  434  
39. Colette FOSTER 24/09/92 Crewe Flyers     34.31  428  
40. Joanna WATERMAN 26/04/94 Winsford     34.35  427  
41. Molly JAMES 19/12/96 Winsford     34.54  420  
42. Rebecca COY 30/12/94 Warrington W     34.81  410  
43. Zoe CARROLL 18/06/96 Warrington W     34.88  408  
44. Dawn ANDREWS 03/03/96 Dane Valley     34.98  404  
45. Eleanor HESKETH 24/01/97 Satellite     35.03  402  
46. Josephine MILNER-DAY29/10/97 Marple     35.11  400  
47. Georgia KIRKHAM 02/07/94 Dane Valley     35.21  396  
48. Florence THWAITES-MILE26/03/98 Stockport Mo     35.22  396  
49. Jade MCDONNELL 04/07/94 Halton     35.28  394  
50. Sarah HOYE 07/11/92 Trafford Met     35.37  391  
51. Aimee MATHER 15/02/98 Satellite     35.47  388  
52. Melissa LAWTON 10/06/96 Northwich     35.49  387  
52. Katharine HUGHES 08/02/99 Satellite     35.49  387  
54. Emma PLATT 20/05/97 Wirral Metro     35.51  386  
55. Connie MCCLELLAND 29/04/99 Co Chester     35.56  385  
56. Kate ROODHOUSE 12/09/97 Stockport Mo     35.75  378  
57. Hannah CHUBB 31/03/98 Birkenhead     35.83  376  
58. Isobel Grace THWAITE 25/11/98 Co Chester     35.98  371  
59. Hollie BYRON 14/02/00 Warrington W     36.02  370  
60. Phoebe ALLANSON 24/10/96 Knutsford     36.15  366  
61. Abbie VOAS 13/03/97 Wirral Metro     36.24  363  
62. Georgia MASON 26/09/96 Knutsford     36.31  361  
63. Hannah JONES 03/02/99 Stockport Mo     36.56  354  
64. Lara METCALF 01/08/97 Stockport Mo     36.57  354  
65. Kathryn PRICE 05/12/96 Alsager     36.61  352  
66. Sophie BELL 27/03/97 Warrington W     36.72  349  
67. Rosie MOORE 27/08/98 Wirral Metro     36.74  349  
68. Rebecca EMENY 05/10/98 Nantwich     36.79  347  
69. Rebecca OWENS 10/08/98 Wirral Metro     37.08  339  
70. Alicia PIERCE 14/10/98 Warrington W     37.10  339  
71. Charlotte MEARS 17/02/96 Crewe Flyers     37.16  337  
72. Alison STEELE 11/02/99 Halton     37.39  331  
73. Sara HUSSEY 11/06/97 Co Chester     37.84  319  
74. Molly TINKER 22/12/99 Stockport Mo     37.88  318  
75. Emma DUFF 18/05/98 Crewe Flyers     38.03  314  
76. Kate YOUNG 22/05/98 Winsford     38.14  312  
77. Siobhan HARRISON 14/10/99 Warrington W     38.23  310  
78. Amber TOWNS 11/10/97 Stockport Mo     38.35  307  
79. Tori SOPP 08/03/00 Wirral Metro     38.50  303  
80. Stephanie BELL 05/08/98 Sandbach     38.55  302  
81. Rebecca COWTAN 04/06/99 Stockport Mo     38.57  301  
82. Niamh MINTON 28/10/99 Alsager     38.80  296  
83. Hannah MELLING 09/06/98 Wirral Metro     38.90  294  
84. Toni BRUCE 28/10/98 Stockport Mo     38.93  293  
85. Ellie JONES 29/06/98 Alsager     39.26  286  
86. Catherine ROSS 19/02/99 Warrington W     39.41  283  
87. Elizabeth OLIVER 13/04/97 Winsford     39.79  275  
88. Poppy HOWE 05/02/98 Winsford     40.17  267  
89. Grace FARR 20/04/98 Crewe Flyers     40.27  265  
90. Beth SIMMS 03/02/99 Knutsford     40.30  264  
91. Elizabeth HARRIS 17/11/00 Satellite     40.91  253  
92. Daniella PARRY 15/01/99 Satellite     41.31  245  
93. Rachel ENGLAND 02/05/99 Northwich     41.36  244  
94. Anna DUNCAN 17/06/00 Hoylake     41.98  234  
95. Ashley PEARSON 09/11/00 Warrington W     43.49  210  
95. Bryony CRANK 19/08/99 Crewe Flyers     43.49  210  
97. Kate LINFORD 17/01/01 Birkenhead     43.66  208  
98. Maddie CROMPTON 01/04/00 Hazel Grove     45.62  182  
99. Georgia FARR 29/05/00 Crewe Flyers     46.74  169  
100. Lara BATE 21/06/00 Stockport Mo     47.57  161  
101. Olivia FRENCH 19/10/00 Knutsford     48.08  156  
 Nicola MYERS 12/09/96 Bebington  DNC    
 
 
 


